2003 Vulcan 1500 Mean Streak Kawasakt
PARTS DIAGRAM
Frame Fittings

F2131

92150A
. & 92150A 14091¢
im:n —-Ref.Fuel Injection Ea,
P @, T

32046

42036
92049 132

92151A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2003 Vulcan 1500 Mean Streak Kawasak
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
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